
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$3,754.56

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

S LAKE CNTY HOSP

$0.00

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  BY LOCAL BOARD
  BY STATE LAW

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT
CITY OF GROVELAND

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

11/26/2019

11/26/2019

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

2019  Paid Real Estate

2019  Paid Real Estate

00GR

00GR

3907563

3907563

5.0734

3.8850

0.4629
0.1100

0.2414

Paid

Paid

0.3557

2.9980
5.2000

Nov 30, 2019

Nov 30, 2019

0.5886

189,400
189,400
189,400

189,400
189,400
214,400
214,400

189,400
189,400

2019-00211765

2019-00211765

$3,604.38

$3,604.38

960.90

LLOYD LEROY E & VERNETTA D
9800 KINMORE DR
GROVELAND, FL    34736

LLOYD LEROY E & VERNETTA D
9800 KINMORE DR
GROVELAND, FL    34736

1522250501-000-23100

1522250501-000-23100

18.9150

9800 KINMORE DR

GROVELAND, CYPRESS OAKS PHASE II A
REPLAT SUB LOT 231 PB 69PG 7-10ORB
5196 PG 1250

9800 KINMORE DR

GROVELAND, CYPRESS OAKS PHASE II A
REPLAT SUB LOT 231 PB 69PG 7-10ORB 5196
PG 1250

67.37

Receipt #

Receipt #

45.72
984.88
642.77
832.94

20.83
87.67

111.48

239,400
239,400

50,000

239,400
50,000

239,400
50,000

CL-0031455

CL-0031455

239,400
239,400

239,400 50,000
50,000
50,000

50,000
25,000
25,000

$3,754.56

239,400
239,400




